
241 FLYGDAGEN BELGANET - HALLABRO - RONNEBY

Giltig 2024-08-24–2024-08-24 Uppdaterad 2024-05-03 11:20:51

Lördag

Linje 241 241 241 241 241

Anmärkning

Belganet
Hallabro
Hallagården Hallabro
Backaryd
Bredåkra
Fanjunkarevägen

09.00
09.11
09.12
09.21
09.34
09.38

10.00
10.11
10.12
10.21
10.34
10.38

11.00
11.11
11.12
11.21
11.34
11.38

12.00
12.11
12.12
12.21
12.34
12.38

13.00
13.11
13.12
13.21
13.34
13.38



241FLYGDAGEN RONNEBY - HALLABRO - BELGANET

Giltig 2024-08-24–2024-08-24 Uppdaterad 2024-05-03 11:20:51

Lördag

Linje 241 241 241 241 241 241

Anmärkning

Fanjunkarevägen
Bredåkra
Backaryd
Hallagården Hallabro
Hallabro
Belganet

14.15
14.20
14.33
14.38
14.39
14.47

15.15
15.21
15.34
15.39
15.40
15.49

16.15
16.21
16.34
16.39
16.40
16.49

17.15
17.21
17.34
17.39
17.40
17.49

18.15
18.21
18.34
18.39
18.40
18.49

19.15
19.21
19.34
19.39
19.40
19.49


